Date

09/09/
15
09/11/

15

09/14/
15

09/16/
15

09/17/
15
09/23/
15
09/26/

15

10/02/
15

10/03/
15
10/03/
15
10/04/

15

10/04/
15

10/07/
15

10/10/
15
10/14/
15

10/16/
15

10/18/
15

10/23/
15
10/25/
15
10/28/
15
11/04/
15
11/11/
15

Time

7:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
7:45 PM EDT
7:50 PM EDT
11:40 AM
EDT
5:10 PM EDT
7:10 AM EDT
3:20 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT

8:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

Away Team

Nepean Black

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Stittsville
Nepean Black

OSGOODE-RIDEAU
ROMANS

Newmarket Redmen

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

OSGOODE-RIDEAU
ROMANS

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Stittsville Rams
Gloucester Blues

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Nepean Raiders White

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Ottawa West Golden
Knights

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16
Metcalfe Jets
Stittsville Rams

Osgoode Rideau Romans

25

Games for Major Peewee B - 2015-16

Last Updated on June 07, 2024

-

Away
Scor
e

1

9

Home Team

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Osgoode Rideau Romans
RWC Crusaders
Stittsville

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

New York City Skyliners

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Stittsville Rams

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Leitrim Hawks

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Nepean Raiders White
Casselman Ice Dogs

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

RWC Crusaders

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

2

0

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Tie



11/14/
15
11/15/

15

11/18/
15

11/20/
15

11/21/
15

11/21/
15

11/22/
15

11/22/
15

11/28/
15

12/02/
15
12/05/
15
12/09/

15

12/16/
15

12/19/
15

12/21/
15

12/30/
15

12/30/
15

12/31/
15

12/31/
15
01/01/
16

01/01/
16

01/01/
16

01/06/
16
01/09/
16
01/10/

16
01/17/
16
01/20/
16
01/22/
16

6:00 PM EST
1:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
10:00 AM
EST
4:00 PM EST
9:00 AM EST
1:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
8:00 PM EST
2:00 PM EST
8:00 PM EST
8:00 PM EST
3:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
11:30 AM
EST
3:50 PM EST
10:15 AM
EST
3:00 PM EST
10:10 AM
EST
4:00 PM EST
8:45 PM EST
8:00 PM EST
6:30 PM EST
6:30 PM EST
2:15 PM EST
8:00 PM EST

12:10 PM
EST

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Clarence Rockland Crush
Bancroft Jets

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Leitrim Hawks
Highland Storm

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Nepean Raiders Black

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Casselman Ice Dogs
Leitrim Hawks

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

St. Lawrence Thunder
Rochester Grizzlies

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

MTK

Ottawa West Golden
Knights

Ottawa Sting
RWC Crusaders

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Mississippi Thunder Kings

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

4

11

8

Ottawa West Golden
Knights

Metcalfe Jets

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Mississippi Thunder Kings
Petawawa Patriots

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Gloucester Blue

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Clarence Rockland Crush

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Mississippi Thunder Kings
Ottawa Sting

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Whitby Wildcats
Oakville Rangers

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

Major Peewee B - 2015-
16

RWC Crusaders
Osgoode Rideau Romans
Nepean Raiders Black
Major Peewee B - 2015-

16
Copper Cliff Redmen

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win



01/22/ 6:25 PM EST West Mall Lightning 1 Major Peewee B - 2015- 3 Win
16

16
01{53/ 2:30 PM EST Casselman Ice Dogs 2 Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 3 Win
01/24/ 11:35 AM Stittsville Rams 2 Major Peewee B - 2015- 1 Loss
16 EST 16
01427/ 8:00 PM EST Ottawa Sting 5 Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 0 Loss
Ol{éQ/ 1:00 PM EST HAMILTON 1 Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 6 Win
01{20/ 9:00 AM EST  Major Peewleéa B - 2015- 7 west toronto 0 Win
Ol{gO/ 6:15 PM EST Toronto Aces 1 Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 7 Win
Ol{gl/ 8:45 AM EST Leaside Flames 3 Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 1 Loss
02{23/ 7:00 PM EST Cumberland Jr. Grads 3 Major Peewleéa B - 2015- 5 Win
02426/ 4:00 PM EST Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 3 Cumberland Jr. Grads 3 Tie
02427/ 1:00 PM EST Nepean Raiders White 1 Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 2 Win
02{%0/ 8:00 PM EST = Major Peewleéa B - 2015- 3 Stittsville Rams 2 Win
02{%)4/ 4:00 PM EST Stittsville Rams 0 Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 3 Win
02{é7/ 8:00 PM EST  Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 3 Stittsville Rams 3 Tie
02{%0/ 3:00 PM EST Stittsville Rams 1 Major Peewleéa B - 2015- 0 Loss
02424/ 8:00 PM EST  Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- 0 Stittsville Rams 3 Loss
02{59/ 5:30 PM EST  Major Peew1e6e B - 2015- Split Game with AA Unsgore
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